1X32 Mechanical Optical Switch（XH-OSW-1X32)
Description:
XH-OSW-1X32 optical switch is an optical path control device, which has the function of controlling the optical path and
converting the optical path. It plays an important role in optical communication applications. Optical switches are mainly used in
multi-channel optical monitoring in optical transmission systems, automatic switching of LAN multi-light sources/detectors, and
optical sensing multi-point dynamic monitoring systems in optical testing systems for optical fibers, optical devices, networks and
field engineering. Optical cable testing ; Optical device adjustment.

*0 represents low level 0V, 1 represents high level 5V, there is a 5V pull-up resistor inside the module, which supports
3.3V single-chip chip pin control.
Ordering Information： XH-OSW-1XN-A-B-C-D-E
Number channels(N) Test wavelength(A) Fiber Type(B) Protective sleeve(C) Fiber length(D) Connector(E)
N:≤64 850:850nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1310/1550:1310nm/155
0nm
X:other
SM:SM,9/125
M5:MM,50/1
25
M6:MM,62.5/
125
HI1060:HI10
60
X:other
25::250um
90:900um
200:200um
X:other
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
X:other
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
MPO
X:other